
Sub14 fem 60mv

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1653 SORIANO CLEMENTE CANDELA AD PIRINEOS
1654 MEIX IBÁÑEZ ELENA AD PIRINEOS
1656 CASÁUS BROSED NEREA AD PIRINEOS
1657 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA AD PIRINEOS
1523 Garde Domingo Amara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1527 Sala Maraite Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1535 Fuertes Ferrer Marina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 Medina Tesa Violeta ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1538 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1541 Obeng Yeboah Erika ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1542 Muriago Pérez-Lizano Laura Victoria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1549 Mojica Fuentes Keyling ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1553 MELINTE X IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1555 Uldemolíns Peiró Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1558 Sánchez Marinho Carolina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1560 Nieto Bernad Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1566 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1578 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1584 GOMEZ RUBIO AZUCENA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
1585 GIL GONZALEZ ADA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
1587 ABRIL ROMERO MARTA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
1626 MINGARRO VILLLAROYA IRIS ATLETISMO ALAS
1745 BETRAN BLASCO ADRIANA ATLETISMO ALAS
1624 REGALADO VEGA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1625 GIL MARTINA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1740 PORTILLO MARIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1689 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1851 BETES LOPEZ ADRIANA C.A.JACA
1852 PANTOJA DOINY OLIVIA C.A.JACA
1729 SIESO MAZA PAULA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1642 BERTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1643 LISO ALEGRE MARTA ESCUELA ZENIT
1644 PEREZ AZNAR LOLA ESCUELA ZENIT
1645 MORON SANZ ALBA ESCUELA ZENIT
1648 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA ESCUELA ZENIT
1650 ARNAL LOMBARTE MARTINA ESCUELA ZENIT
1741 TORRES PARKER MARTINA ESCUELA ZENIT
1742 TORRES PARKER ELENA ESCUELA ZENIT
1824 RIO TORCAL MENCIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1837 POYATO SEBASTIAN EMMA ESCUELA ZENIT
1838 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE ESCUELA ZENIT
1853 ANDUJAR SIMAL ASTER ESCUELA ZENIT
1855 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1661 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF HINACO MONZÓN
1755 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA RAINBOW TEAM
1756 LERA SORIA LAURA RAINBOW TEAM
1738 VALLEJO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA SAN JOSE
1504 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1506 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1508 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1516 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1522 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1525 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1630 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1633 CARDEMIL LEON TERESA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



1634 SOMADA OTAL MAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1636 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1567 Blázquez Franco Laura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1598 ROMERA TORRES MARIA MARIANISTAS
1606 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA MARIANISTAS

Sub14 fem 500m

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1652 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS
1658 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD PIRINEOS
1530 Zankpe Mba Natacha Alen ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 Herrero Monserrat Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1533 Maestre Rubio Ixeya ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1539 Pizarro Cabrera María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 Domingo Ortin Sofia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1547 POZO MARTINEZ NURIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1549 Mojica Fuentes Keyling ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1552 Ramos Giner Olivia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1553 MELINTE X IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1556 Pueyo Lavilla Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1558 Sánchez Marinho Carolina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1559 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1562 Barranco Chaverri Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1563 Razabal Ingelmo Naiara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1564 Razabal Ingelmo Anahí ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1566 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1570 Juanto Cornejo Valentina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1572 Orte Moliner Naiara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1574 Calvo Infante Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1579 Murillo Ruiz Alexia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1857 Artal Esquivias Macarena ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1702 ALVAREZ LARA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1623 BERNA NORA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1740 PORTILLO MARIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1854 SAUCEDO VALERIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1682 BLASCO SALO LUNA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1688 MELCHOR SALAME LAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1691 ANSON DELICADO PAULA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1860 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1861 VIDAL ROYO BELEN EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1732 VERON GOYENECHE BLANCA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1641 DIAZ PEREZ JULIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1647 ARTIGAS CARBALLAL LUCIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1651 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA ESCUELA ZENIT
1744 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT
1746 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE ESCUELA ZENIT
1837 POYATO SEBASTIAN EMMA ESCUELA ZENIT
1853 ANDUJAR SIMAL ASTER ESCUELA ZENIT
1855 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1638 GIMENO CARASCON ALICIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1661 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF HINACO MONZÓN
1752 HERNANDEZ ROCHE ANA RAINBOW TEAM
1754 LENCINA YUSTE SANDRA RAINBOW TEAM
1757 TOMAS HUERTA JARA RAINBOW TEAM
1738 GIL RIPALACASAC CELIA IJEOMA SAN JOSE
1743 BAGÜES GRACIA AILA SAN JOSE



1748 PECO VAL JULIA SAN JOSE
1750 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE SAN JOSE
1751 FRACA ANDRES GLORIA SAN JOSE
1842 GOMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA STADIUM CASABLANCA 
1599 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA MARIANISTAS

Sub14 fem pértiga

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1534 Satué De la Riva Alicia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1745 BETRAN BLASCO ADRIANA ATLETISMO ALAS
1863 ESCRIBANO SENANTE DANIELA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1865 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

Sub14 fem peso

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1652 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS
1653 SORIANO CLEMENTE CANDELA AD PIRINEOS
1654 MEIX IBÁÑEZ ELENA AD PIRINEOS
1530 Zankpe Mba Natacha Alen ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 Herrero Monserrat Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1534 Satué De la Riva Alicia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1538 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1539 Pizarro Cabrera María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1542 Muriago Pérez-Lizano Laura Victoria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 Ortillés Bueno Paz ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1552 Ramos Giner Olivia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1555 Uldemolíns Peiró Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1556 Pueyo Lavilla Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1562 Barranco Chaverri Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1563 Razabal Ingelmo Naiara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1564 Razabal Ingelmo Anahí ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1567 Blázquez Franco Laura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1574 Calvo Infante Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1857 Artal Esquivias Macarena ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1690 ANSON DELICADO ELENA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1852 PANTOJA DOINY OLIVIA C.A.JACA
1859 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1862 BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1863 ESCRIBANO SENANTE DANIELA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1864 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1865 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1866 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1867 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1868 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1869 CURIEL ESTERUELAS BLANCA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1730 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1732 VERON GOYENECHE BLANCA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1638 GIMENO CARASCON ALICIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1645 MORON SANZ ALBA ESCUELA ZENIT
1746 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE ESCUELA ZENIT
1838 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE ESCUELA ZENIT



1673 TICHERFATINE CHABANE LINA HINACO MONZÓN
1674 KERMICHE CELINE HINACO MONZÓN
1675 SOPENA ARROYO MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
1676 PLASENCIA DURAN NAOMY HINACO MONZÓN
1507 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1514 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1519 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1523 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1524 BLAZQUEZ BARAUT PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Sub14 fem triple

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1598 ROMERA TORRES MARIA MARIANISTAS
1599 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA MARIANISTAS
1656 CASÁUS BROSED NEREA AD PIRINEOS
1657 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA AD PIRINEOS
1658 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD PIRINEOS
1626 MINGARRO VILLLAROYA IRIS ATLETISMO ALAS
1627 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ATLETISMO ALAS
1628 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ATLETISMO ALAS
1629 MINGARRO VILLLAROYA NOA ATLETISMO ALAS
1753 MARTINEZ LORENTE MARTA RAINBOW TEAM
1527 Sala Maraite Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1535 Fuertes Ferrer Marina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 Medina Tesa Violeta ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 Domingo Ortin Sofia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1541 Obeng Yeboah Erika ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1544 Marzo Alayeto Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1559 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1560 Nieto Bernad Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1569 Dolader Bello Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1570 Juanto Cornejo Valentina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1578 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1579 Murillo Ruiz Alexia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1584 GOMEZ RUBIO AZUCENA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
1585 GIL GONZALEZ ADA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
1587 ABRIL ROMERO MARTA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
1623 BERNA NORA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1624 REGALADO VEGA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1625 GIL MARTINA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1702 ALVAREZ LARA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1854 SAUCEDO VALERIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1851 BETES LOPEZ ADRIANA C.A.JACA
1859 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1860 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1861 VIDAL ROYO BELEN EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1862 BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1864 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1866 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1867 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1868 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1869 CURIEL ESTERUELAS BLANCA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
1642 BERTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1643 LISO ALEGRE MARTA ESCUELA ZENIT
1644 PEREZ AZNAR LOLA ESCUELA ZENIT
1647 ARTIGAS CARBALLAL LUCIA ESCUELA ZENIT



1648 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA ESCUELA ZENIT
1650 ARNAL LOMBARTE MARTINA ESCUELA ZENIT
1651 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA ESCUELA ZENIT
1741 TORRES PARKER MARTINA ESCUELA ZENIT
1742 TORRES PARKER ELENA ESCUELA ZENIT
1824 RIO TORCAL MENCIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1673 TICHERFATINE CHABANE LINA HINACO MONZÓN
1674 KERMICHE CELINE HINACO MONZÓN
1675 SOPENA ARROYO MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
1676 PLASENCIA DURAN NAOMY HINACO MONZÓN
1755 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA RAINBOW TEAM
1756 LERA SORIA LAURA RAINBOW TEAM
1842 GOMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA STADIUM CASABLANCA 
1729 SIESO MAZA PAULA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO

Sub14 masc 60mv

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1102 ARDID DE JESÚS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1103 ROMO MARTIN MARCOS AD PIRINEOS
1104 JIMÉNEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS
1025 Martínez Finol Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1027 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1028 Espada Pascual Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1030 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1033 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1034 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1036 Lamarca Garrido David ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1040 Jauregui Fernandez Martin ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1005 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ATLETISMO ALAS
1006 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1207 LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS
1074 BUENO JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1223 ROCA RIVERO GAEL C.A.JACA
1098 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN ESCUELA ZENIT
1131 SAENZ NAVARRO PEDRO ESCUELA ZENIT
1097 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO ESCUELA ZENIT
1099 AZNAR JOVEN ALONSO ESCUELA ZENIT
1100 SANCHO RODROGUEZ JUAN ESCUELA ZENIT
1109 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN
1110 MONSONET PEREZ IKER HINACO MONZÓN
1009 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1010 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1013 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1014 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1015 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1019 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1083 CHICO COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1085 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1093 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1043 Simón Calleja César ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



Sub14 masc 500m

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1007 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS
1081 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS
1155 ASIN GARRIDO DAMIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1207 LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS
1228 RIVERO ROYO JUAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1103 ROMO MARTIN MARCOS AD PIRINEOS
1104 JIMÉNEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS
1024 VICENTE BURKE ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1029 Rueda Barco Julián ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1040 Jauregui Fernandez Martin ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1041 Peguero García Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1042 Llorente García Leo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1232 Artal Esquiviad Nacho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1054 UTRILLAS JARQUE ABEL ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
1074 BUENO JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1075 SANCHEZ DARIO ATLETISMO CUARTE
1077 GOMEZ JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1079 MOLINA JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1122 TREMOSA IVANYK ANGEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1123 BUISAN SANZ MARIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1141 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1144 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS JOAQUIN ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1145 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1023 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT
1094 CALVO TAJADA ALVARO ESCUELA ZENIT
1095 LISO IONESCU ALEJANDRO ESCUELA ZENIT
1096 FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES ESCUELA ZENIT
1101 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO ESCUELA ZENIT
1229 VICEN BARRIOS LEO ESCUELA ZENIT
1109 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN
1161 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO RAINBOW TEAM
1153 OBON ABRIL ARES SAN JOSE
1218 LUND SENDINO LEO STADIUM CASABLANCA 
1219 VALLEJO LARREA JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA 
1240 GARCIA JOVEN GUILLEN STADIUM CASABLANCA 
1008 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1082 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1091 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1062 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES MARIANISTAS
1063 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO MARIANISTAS

Sub14 masc pértiga

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1054 UTRILLAS JARQUE ABEL ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
1024 VICENTE BURKE ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1033 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



Sub14 masc peso

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1025 Martínez Finol Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1027 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1028 Espada Pascual Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1030 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1035 Cuartero Gimenez Marcos ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1041 Peguero García Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1043 Simón Calleja César ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1006 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1081 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS
1155 ASIN GARRIDO DAMIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1228 RIVERO ROYO JUAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1230 MAZO GRACIA GUILLERMO ATLETISMO ALAS
1223 ROCA RIVERO GAEL C.A.JACA
1110 MONSONET PEREZ IKER HINACO MONZÓN
1111 CASTANERA PERUGA DANI HINACO MONZÓN
1112 CASTANERA PERUGA RAUL HINACO MONZÓN
1011 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1020 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRU ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1087 TERCERO PLOU JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1063 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO MARIANISTAS

Sub14 masc triple

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
1062 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES MARIANISTAS
1102 ARDID DE JESÚS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1005 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ATLETISMO ALAS
1007 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS
1098 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN ESCUELA ZENIT
1029 Rueda Barco Julián ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1034 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1036 Lamarca Garrido David ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1232 Artal Esquiviad Nacho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1075 SANCHEZ DARIO ATLETISMO CUARTE
1077 GOMEZ JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1079 MOLINA JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1144 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS JOAQUIN ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1023 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT
1097 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO ESCUELA ZENIT
1099 AZNAR JOVEN ALONSO ESCUELA ZENIT
1100 SANCHO RODROGUEZ JUAN ESCUELA ZENIT
1101 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO ESCUELA ZENIT
1131 SAENZ NAVARRO PEDRO ESCUELA ZENIT
1229 VICEN BARRIOS LEO ESCUELA ZENIT
1111 CASTANERA PERUGA DANI HINACO MONZÓN
1112 CASTANERA PERUGA RAUL HINACO MONZÓN
1218 LUND SENDINO LEO STADIUM CASABLANCA 
1219 VALLEJO LARREA JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA 
1240 GARCIA JOVEN GUILLEN STADIUM CASABLANCA 
1141 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1145 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO



Sub16 fem 60mv

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
528 Solano Ruiz Elisa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
530 Rocafort Lainez Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
534 Bolea Alcaine Erika ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
541 Lázaro Moya Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 Rivas Molina Marta ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 Tobajas Perez Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
550 Forniés Cuello Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
566 López-MontenegroMedel Teresa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
567 AGREDA LAFUENTE CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
569 Forcén Arribas Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
580 Embarec Hosein Amal ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
587 San Vicente Vicente Julieta ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
589 LAPUENTE PASTOR NIEVES ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
590 JIMENEZ GUZMAN LESLIE ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
593 LOPEZ FUERTES ALBA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
594 MELERO MATEO ISABEL ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
505 MATEO CHARRO INES ATLETISMO ALAS
506 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ATLETISMO ALAS
692 SEBASTIAN FERNADEZ LEYRE ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
807 ROCA RIVERO SENDA C.A.JACA
811 BETES LOPEZ ALBA C.A.JACA
715 RADIGALES BLAZQUEZ LAIA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
823 SASOT MAGAÑA LOLA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
743 TORRES PARKER CLAUDIA LEE ESCUELA ZENIT
815 CANTIN RAMBA ALICIA ESCUELA ZENIT
746 MAIALEN OBON MAINZ SAN JOSE
509 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
520 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
523 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
524 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
667 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
621 DAO DARANKOUM ADJA MAMOU EA INTEC ZOITI
622 PERALTA TORO PAULA EA INTEC ZOITI
633 ARAGUAS MATA VEGA EA INTEC ZOITI
635 MOYA ESCARTIN JIMENA EA INTEC ZOITI
636 ESCARTIN GARCIA CLAUDIA EA INTEC ZOITI
638 ESCAR CONSEJO AITANA EA INTEC ZOITI
650 MALLEN GAZOL PILAR EA INTEC ZOITI
653 CASTILLO LACRUZ ICIAR EA INTEC ZOITI
788 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH RANIA EA INTEC ZOITI
598 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA MARIANISTAS
600 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS

Sub16 fem 600m

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
622 PERALTA TORO PAULA EA INTEC ZOITI
626 MUR BARRANCO VALENTINA EA INTEC ZOITI
644 DAOUI ELHASSANI NASSIMA EA INTEC ZOITI
788 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH RANIA EA INTEC ZOITI
590 JIMENEZ GUZMAN LESLIE ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
595 LAPUENTE PASTOR MARIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE



659 VAL PATRICIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
810 VIVAS DARKAOUI NORA C.A.JACA
819 DIES MARQUES MARIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
725 ROY MOLINA ANDREA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
726 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
730 GARCIA CARTIEL ARIADNE ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
526 ZARAGOZA CALVO MARTA ESCUELA ZENIT
795 JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA ESCUELA ZENIT
813 PARDINA ALCALA LAURA ESCUELA ZENIT
814 SANCHEZ URETA NAHIKARE ESCUELA ZENIT
830 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA ESCUELA ZENIT
742 HERMOSILLA CABEZON PAULA SAN JOSE
748 ELENA CABEZON DONOSO SAN JOSE
749 GUERRA LAZARO LEIRE SAN JOSE
515 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
522 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
666 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
668 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
542 ARGUEDAS ALARES DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
550 Forniés Cuello Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
551 Seguí Alonso-Lej Esther ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 Palomera Sánchez-ValverdeAna ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
569 Forcén Arribas Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
576 Zabaleta Peña María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
578 PALACIOS NAVARRO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
754 Benedi Perez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
572 Garde Domingo Amara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Sub16 fem pértiga

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
593 LOPEZ FUERTES ALBA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
594 MELERO MATEO ISABEL ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
545 Rivas Molina Marta ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
549 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
559 Biescas Gago Andrea ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
567 AGREDA LAFUENTE CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
506 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ATLETISMO ALAS
679 HERNANDEZ CERESUELA CATALINA HINACO MONZÓN

Sub16 fem peso

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
537 MORALES MARZO LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
549 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
580 Embarec Hosein Amal ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
589 LAPUENTE PASTOR NIEVES ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
807 ROCA RIVERO SENDA C.A.JACA
809 VALLES TALALLER CAROLINA C.A.JACA
818 PEREZ GRACIA NATALIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
820 COTIN HERRERO MARIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
822 CASANOVA GOMEZ CAYETANA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
824 SERRANO DE LA SALA MARIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
617 CORTIAS PEREZ SARA EA INTEC ZOITI



624 CALVO RAPUN OLIVIA EA INTEC ZOITI
638 ESCAR CONSEJO AITANA EA INTEC ZOITI
642 ROIG GASCON IRENE EA INTEC ZOITI
644 DAOUI ELHASSANI NASSIMA EA INTEC ZOITI
792 ALVAREZ RIVARES NAIA EA INTEC ZOITI
596 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA EA LA ESTRELLA
680 SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA HINACO MONZÓN
685 ISAIZ ROYO TELMA HINACO MONZÓN
688 GARCIA GARRIGA MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN

Sub16 fem triple

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
600 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS
505 MATEO CHARRO INES ATLETISMO ALAS
661 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA ATLETISMO ALAS
662 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA ATLETISMO ALAS
628 TIERZ ACIN EVA EA INTEC ZOITI
641 LANASPA GIL SARA EA INTEC ZOITI
648 FERNANDEZ TRE MARTA EA INTEC ZOITI
650 MALLEN GAZOL PILAR EA INTEC ZOITI
655 FRANCO CALDERON LEIRE EA INTEC ZOITI
656 MOLLEDA PANZANO AMALIA EA INTEC ZOITI
528 Solano Ruiz Elisa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
534 Bolea Alcaine Erika ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 MORALES MARZO LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 Tobajas Perez Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 Palomera Sánchez-ValverdeAna ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
557 Garcia Peralta Nöa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
560 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
566 López-MontenegroMedel Teresa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
570 Villellas Arnal Ana Eva ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
583 García Casanova Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
587 San Vicente Vicente Julieta ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
816 Trujillo Alasanz Esther ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
595 LAPUENTE PASTOR MARIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
659 VAL PATRICIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
809 VALLES TALALLER CAROLINA C.A.JACA
811 BETES LOPEZ ALBA C.A.JACA
715 RADIGALES BLAZQUEZ LAIA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
818 PEREZ GRACIA NATALIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
820 COTIN HERRERO MARIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
821 PUEYO ZAPATER ISABEL EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
824 SERRANO DE LA SALA MARIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
731 FERNANDEZ GARCIA MARIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
732 OBON MAINAR ANA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
733 BELTRAN PASCUAL CLAUDIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
743 TORRES PARKER CLAUDIA LEE ESCUELA ZENIT
680 SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA HINACO MONZÓN
685 ISAIZ ROYO TELMA HINACO MONZÓN
688 GARCIA GARRIGA MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
750 GOMEZ ACIN ADA SAN JOSE
726 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
728 ARA ANARTE INES ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
730 GARCIA CARTIEL ARIADNE ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO



Sub16 masc 60mv

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
38 Royo Abdallah Cristian ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
40 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
65 IZQUIERDO SAEZ JORGE ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE

177 GARCIA VILLAR ANTONIO C.A.JACA
125 RODRIGUEZ DERSI MARCOS CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
129 DEL OLMO BUIL MARCOS CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
186 ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT
107 GARRIDO VIDAL IZAN HINACO MONZÓN
156 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM
17 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
18 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
27 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
29 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
30 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

122 HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
46 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 60mv S14 0,84
50 Frej Gil David ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 60mv S14 0,84
53 Manovel Laudo NOAH ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 60mv S14 0,84
55 Chavez Alcorta Tristan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 60mv S14 0,84
88 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ HUGO EA INTEC ZOITI
92 MARCO PUYUELO RUBEN EA INTEC ZOITI

Sub16 masc 600m

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
72 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MARIANISTAS
74 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS MARIANISTAS
81 CLEMENTE YANGUAS ENRIQUE EA INTEC ZOITI
64 BUJ RUBIO DIEGO ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE
94 BUENO LUIS ATLETISMO CUARTE
95 PAULES IZAN ATLETISMO CUARTE

123 JAIME DIEGO ATLETISMO CUARTE
129 DEL OLMO BUIL MARCOS CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
138 BALLESTIN LONGAS LUCAS ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
139 VERON GOYENECHE JOSE ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
142 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
103 CHAVARRI MORENO DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT
183 OREA AZNAR BANU ESCUELA ZENIT
184 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT
185 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE ESCUELA ZENIT
187 BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN ESCUELA ZENIT
157 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER RAINBOW TEAM
158 PELLEJER DUMALL GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM
151 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL SAN JOSE
20 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
24 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
31 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
99 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

100 APARICIO PALACIO EDUARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
45 Beltrán Morte Francho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
49 Castelló González Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
55 Chavez Alcorta Tristan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
59 Alvaro Peñafiel Hugo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



Sub16 masc pértiga

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
65 IZQUIERDO SAEZ JORGE ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLENSE

125 RODRIGUEZ DERSI MARCOS CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
126 SIMERIA ALEX CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
82 ALASTUEY BERDUN MARTIN EA INTEC ZOITI
83 SANTOLARIA MUSTAFA MATEO EA INTEC ZOITI
85 ALEGRE MACHADO HUGO EA INTEC ZOITI
87 SEGURA ESTEPA ACHER EA INTEC ZOITI
88 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ HUGO EA INTEC ZOITI
89 GIL ASO ADRIAN EA INTEC ZOITI
91 TORRES ABAROA JULEN EA INTEC ZOITI
34 Jurado Hernández Ivan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
37 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
48 García Lasala Juan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

121 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS
111 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZÓN

Sub16 masc peso

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
144 SIMÓN AYETE DANIEL ADA ZUERA
34 Jurado Hernández Ivan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
90 SATUE FUENTES JAVI EA INTEC ZOITI
66 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO EA LA ESTRELLA

142 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
104 GIL LORENTE RAUL ESCUELA ZENIT
120 CRUZ RUIZ RUBEN FRAGA BAJO CINCA
156 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM

Sub16 masc triple

DEA APELLIDOS NOMBRE EQUIPO
96 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS
86 FRANCO CALDERON VALERO EA INTEC ZOITI
92 MARCO PUYUELO RUBEN EA INTEC ZOITI
36 Puertas Rodrigo Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
37 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
38 Royo Abdallah Cristian ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
40 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
41 Gormedino Gracia Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
46 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
47 Pardo Quijano Nicolas ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
48 García Lasala Juan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
49 Castelló González Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
50 Frej Gil David ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
59 Alvaro Peñafiel Hugo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
94 BUENO LUIS ATLETISMO CUARTE
95 PAULES IZAN ATLETISMO CUARTE

123 JAIME DIEGO ATLETISMO CUARTE



126 SIMERIA ALEX CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
68 RESANO ESTRADA IVÁN EA LA ESTRELLA

103 CHAVARRI MORENO DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT
182 PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN ESCUELA ZENIT
183 OREA AZNAR BANU ESCUELA ZENIT
184 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT
185 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE ESCUELA ZENIT
186 ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT
187 BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN ESCUELA ZENIT
106 TOUNKARA OMAR SAMUEL HINACO MONZÓN
107 GARRIDO VIDAL IZAN HINACO MONZÓN
158 PELLEJER DUMALL GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM
175 ANDREU TOYAS DANIEL RAINBOW TEAM
151 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL SAN JOSE
138 BALLESTIN LONGAS LUCAS ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO


